WEEK 1

PENOBSCOT

CONSOLIDATED
101
201
202
203
204

(Multipurpose)

301

302

303

NEWPORT

DISTRICT COURT

MILLINOCKET

DISTRICT COURT

LINCOLN
DISTRICT COURT

PISCATAQUIS
CONSOLIDATED

REGION 5 JULY 1-5, 2024 5/29/24
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7/1/24 7/2/24 7/3/24 7/4/24 7/5/24
am: ARR am: MH Disp Conf
pm:IC pm:IC
am: PA am: Disp Conf
pm: FED pm: Disp Conf
SC CVNJ am: Disp Conf HOLIDAY - ALL HOLIDAY - ALL
1:00 PCR pm: Disp Conf COURTS CLOSED | COURTS CLOSED
am: Adoptions/UC FM am: MH
pm: FM Motions pm: FRC
FM with Children
NMR
PC/FM TD PC/FM TD
Arraignments
CLOSED CLOSED JV/Disp Conf

FM with Children
NMR

Arraignments
JV/Disp Conf

CLOSED

FM with Children
NMR

ARR
Misc CR




WEEK 2

PENOBSCOT

CONSOLIDATED

(Multipurpose)

NEWPORT

101

201

202

203

204

301

302

303

DISTRICT COURT

MILLINOCKET

DISTRICT COURT

LINCOLN

DISTRICT COURT

PISCATAQUIS

CONSOLIDATED

REGION 5

JULY 8-12, 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7/8/24 719124 7/10/24 7111/24 7112/24
am: Small Claims 1\ am: ARR (Red) am: ARR am: SC CV NJ
pm:IC pm:IC pm:IC
pm: CV NJ
am: Disp Conf am: Disp Conf Docket Call Misc CR/ PV PM CR Jury Selection
pm: Disp Conf pm: Disp Conf
SC CVNJ SCCVNJ ADTC am: PA
pm: FM Motions
am: FM Motions am: Short CV SCCVNJ ama: FM UC

pm: Short CV pm: FM Motions pm: PC Docket Call
PC C-1
FM TD
am: FM Motions am: MH (NMR)
pm: Short CV pm: WRO (IP)
FM with Children |ARR PC CMC JVv
(NMR) Misc CV/PA
PC/FM TD PC/FM TD
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
PC/FM TD PC/FM TD RE Spec Set
CLOSED CLOSED




WEEK 3

PENOBSCOT

CONSOLIDATED
101
201
202
203
204

(Multipurpose)

301

302

30

w

NEWPORT
DISTRICT COURT

MILLINOCKET
DISTRICT COURT

LINCOLN
DISTRICT COURT

PISCATAQUIS
CONSOLIDATED

REGION 5 JULY 15-19, 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7/15/24 7/16/24 7117124 7/18/24 7/19/24
am: Pleas am: CR Motions [am: ARR (Red) am: ARR (Blue) am: CR Motions
pm:IC pm: misc CR pm: PV pm:IC
pm:IC
am MH Disp Conf
CR Jury CR Jury CR Jury CR Jury CR Jury
am: PA SC CVNJ SC CVNJ am: PA CV Jury Sel
pm: PH pm Disc
PC CMC/Judicial Review |PC TD PC C-1/PC TD PC TD PC TD
FM with Children FM with Children FM with children
NMR IN PERSON PM Only - NMR
FM TD FM TD am: Civil TMC am: MH (NMR)
(10:00 start) pm: FRC pm: WRO (IP)
PA/Misc CV PA/Misc CV PA/Msc CV
PM Only

FM w/Children CR NJ/Motions Misc CV

CLOSED

CR NJ/Motions
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

FM with Children PC CMC

NMR
Docket Call/Pleas Jury Selection CR/CV Jury/NJ CR/CV Jury/NJ




WEEK 4
PENOBSCOT
CONSOLIDATED

101

201

202

203

204

(Multipurpose)

301

302

303

NEWPORT
DISTRICT COURT

MILLINOCKET
DISTRICT COURT

LINCOLN
DISTRICT COURT

PISCATAQUIS
CONSOLIDATED

REGION 5

JULY 22-26, 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7122/24 7123124 7124/24 7125/24 7126/24
am: Misc CR JV am: Fines/Rest/PV Init am: Misc CR
pm:IC pm:IC pm:IC
am: Small Claims SC CVNJ ATRC am: PA
Lucy pm: PH
pm: PA/PH Spec Set
FDP
Grand Jury (NMR)
PC CMC/PC C-1 PC TD PC C-1/PC TD PC TD PC TD

PC Judicial Review

am: FM Motions

FM with Children

FM with Children

am: FM Motions

am: FM Motions

Block - IP NMR pm: FM Motions pm: Short CV

FM TD FM TD FM TD FM TD am: MH (NMR)
pm: WRO (IP)
Misc CR Misc CR ARR/CR Trials am: SC/SA
pm: CV
Misc CV/PA

CLOSED CLOSED PC CMC/Call CLOSED

Misc CV/PA Misc CV

PC CMC/Call CLOSED CLOSED
CR/CV Jury.NJ CR/CV Jury/NJ  |CR/CV Jury/NJ CR/CV Jury/NJ CR/CV Jury/NJ




WEEK 5
PENOBSCOT
CONSOLIDATED

101

201

202

203

204

(Multipurpose

301

302

303

NEWPORT

DISTRICT COURT

MILLINOCKET

DISTRICT COURT

LINCOLN

DISTRICT COURT

PISCATAQUIS
CONSOLIDATED

REGION 5

JULY 29-AUG 2, 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7/29/24 7/30/24 7/31/24 8/1/24 8/2/24
am: PCR BCD Hrg am: FM Motions am: PA am: SC CV NJ
pm:IC pm:IC pm: PH pm:IC
CR Jury CR Jury CR Jury CR Jury am: PA/PH Spec Sel
pm: FM Motions
SC CV Jury SC CV Jury SC CV Jury SC CV Jury SCCV Jury
am: Small Claims FM with Children |am: PC C-1/FM Motions |FM TD FM TD
pm: PH NMR
pm: FM Motions
FM TD FM TD FM TD FM TD FM TD
FM TD FM TD FM TD am: FM Motions am: MH (NMR)
pm: Short CV pm: WRO (IP)
Misc CV/PA Misc CV/PA Misc CV/PA
Misc CV
CLOSED
FM with Children Misc CV
CLOSED CLOSED
Misc CR/CV Misc CR/CV



















